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Nursing Program Information & Advising Sessions 

Spring 2024 

(Traditional, Accelerated, RN to BSN) 

 
 

Traditional BSN (Daytime and Evening Weekend) – Meetings will be held in person 

and via Zoom 

Meeting in CH 304 
(2112 Euclid Ave) 
             or  

Join via Zoom: 

https://csuohio.zoom.us/j/6127923714 

 

Accelerated BSN – Sessions will be held via Zoom and In-person 

 

 

RN to BSN – All Sessions will be held via ZOOM ONLY 

 

1/12/24  Friday  1:30 PM  

1/23/24 Tuesday  9:00 AM  

2/2/24 Friday  1:30 PM  

2/13/24 Tuesday  9:00 AM  

2/23/24 Friday  1:30 PM  

3/5/24 Tuesday  9:00 AM  

3/15/24 Friday  1:30 PM  

3/26/24 Tuesday  9:00 AM  

4/2/24 Tuesday  9:00 AM  

4/16/24 Tuesday  9:00 AM  
 

Zoom Sessions 

https://csuohio.zoom.us/j/83837713870 

In Person Sessions 

2112 Euclid Avenue, CH 304 

Friday, Jan 12th  9:00 a.m. Thursday, Jan. 25th   1:00p 

Thurs., Feb. 1st  1:00p Friday, Feb. 16th  9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, Feb. 27th  9:00 a.m. Thursday, March 7th  1:00p 

Tuesday, March 19th  1:00p Thursday, March 28th  9:00a.m. 

Zoom Sessions 

https://csuohio.zoom.us/j/3441504814 

Tuesday, Feb 26th 1:00 p.m. 

Thursday, March 21  10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, April  30 3:00 p.m. 

  

https://csuohio.zoom.us/j/

